LXZY1000C Road Milling Machine(Reclaim Asphalt)
Introduction and Features:
1. Road milling machine belongs to road surfacing machinery, our road milling machine
can reclaim asphalt. It is widely used in construction industry both China and abroad.
2. Our road milling machine for reclaiming asphalt can be operated conveniently. It uses
famous Rexroth hydraulic pump and speed reducer imported from Germany.
3. LXZY1000C road milling machine runs with high performance. This kind of road milling
machine is produced with fashionable design, easy operating system and superb quality
to meet various requirement of customers. This kind of machine is favored with
environmental protection property.
4. We are professional construction machinery manufacturer, located in Shanghai, China.
Specifications of road milling machine:
Model  LXZY1000C
Milling Width 1000mm
Milling Depth 0~100mm
Milling Speed 0~13m/min
Traveling Speed 0~11 km/h
Climbing Capacity ≥15%
Min. Turning Diameter 11m
Min. Distance from ground 80mm
Water Tank Volume 150 L
Electric System Voltage 12 V
Engine Model F6L913T
Engine Method 6 Cylinders, Air-cooled diesel
Weight 12500kg
Rated Power 86Kw
Rated Rotate Speed 2300 r/min
Fuel consumption rate 228 g/KW*h
Oversize (LxWxH) 4000x2170x2740 mm